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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 2.liga - 12. kolo

Név

Tomas$ Majercak
Grzegorz Bucki
Jan Matejbus
Milan Sifra
Tomas Barilla

Jan Gavalier
Marian Gad
Ondrej Majchrovi¢
Lukas Knurovsky
Pavol Hurajt
tukasz Oszostowicz

Branislav Sroka
Marian Gad MI.
Ladislav Conto
Peter Ferko
Martin Valkovi¢
Jan Pelach
Tomas Malatin
Jozef Skokan
Pawel Kolaciak
Milan Spiner
Jan Profant
Ludmila Dutkova
Adrian Dudek
Vladimir Kapral
Adam Sterbak
Jan Karabin

Peter Slavkovsky

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

KingMedia
Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
BSB

BSB

MT-Pelet
Profesta
KingMedia
MT-Pelet
Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Jabras

Profesta

Three Beatles
MT-Pelet

Three Beatles
Jabras

BSB

BSB

Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
Lunys Team
MT-Pelet

Lunys Team
Profesta
KingMedia
Lunys Team
BSB
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pins points
1416 7.0
1199 5.0
1021 4.0
825 4.0
468 2.0
922 5.0
1070 5.0
1061 4.0
757 4.0
1054 3.0
1046 5.0
1043 3.0
1040 2.0
876 4.0
722 3.0
575 2.0
1000 3.0
428 1.0
712 1.0
993 3.0
687 2.0
940 2.0
656 1.0
913 1.0
873 3.0
865 3.0
835 0.0
588 2.0

average

202.2857
171.2857
170.1667
165.0000
156.0000
153.6667
152.8571
151.5714
151.4000
150.5714
149.4286
149.0000
148.5714
146.0000
144.4000
143.7500
142.8571
142.6667
142.4000
141.8571
137.4000
134.2857
131.2000
130.4286
124.7143
123.5714
119.2857
117.6000
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